
2023 MFCAR AFFILIATE MEMBERS

Business Category Company Name First Last Email
1 Attorney at Law Lisa Gioffre Baird Lisa Baird lgbaird@gioffrelaw.com
2 Attorney at Law Goldman, Gruder & Woods, LLC Kenneth Gruder kgruder@goldmangruderwoods.com
3 Attorney at Law Law Offices of Lucas Hernandez Lucas Hernandez lucas@attorneyhernandez.com
4 Attorney at Law Raccio Law, LLC William Raccio wraccio@racciolaw.com
5 Chocolate & Gifts Bridgewater Chocolate Anna Marie Viola aviola@bwchocolate.com
6 Drywall & Plaster Repair The Patch Boys of Danbury & Norwalk Maja Sholler danbury@thepatchboys.com
7 Environmental Services Chase Environmental, LLC Mark Pierne absenviro@optonline.net
8 Environmental Services Homeguard Environmental Gary Stone stone@environmental.net
9 Flooring All Hardwood Floor Andy Ross andy@andyrossgroup.com

10 Home Inspections Tiger Home & Building Inspections Kara Golden kara.golden@tigerinspect.com
11 Home Inspections Pillar to Post Home Inspections David Leopold david.leopold@pillartopost.com
12 Home Staging Lifestyle Staging by AM Andrea Marx Andrea@Lifestylestagingbyam.com
13 Insurance Agency Russell Agency Timothy Russell trussell@therussellagency.com
14 Junk Removal JunkLuggers, LLC Derrick Martinez derrick.martinez@junkluggers.com
15 Landscaping Heins Landscaping Ed Heins heinslandscaping@yahoo.com
16 Land Surveying All Seasons Land Surveying, LLC Daniel Laferriere allseasonslandsurveying.com
17 Mortgage Banking TD Bank David Baker david.baker@td.com
18 Mortgage Banking Total Mortgage Terry Hastings terry@terryhastings.com
19 Mortgage Banking Caliber Home Loans David MacKenzie david.mackenzie@caliberhomeloans.com
20 Mortgage Banking Caliber Home Loans Writer D'Elia writer.delia@caliberhomeloans.com
21 Mortgage Banking Cross Country Mortgage Aimee Merritt aimee.merritt@myccmortgage.com
22 Mortgage Banking Fairway Independent Mortgage Mario Pansino mario.pansino@fairwaymc.com
23 Mortgage Banking Citibank Joseph Potvin joseph.potvin@citi.com
24 Mortgage Banking Union Savings Bank Raymond Michaud rmichaud@unionsavings.com
25 Mortgage Banking Webster Bank Rose Yardito ryardito@websterbank.com
26 Mortgage Banking Wells Fargo Home Mortgage Bruce Nohe bruce.nohe@wellsfargo.com
27 Moving Services Start Moving, LLC Hans Barth startmovingnowllc@gmail.com
28 Photography Samantha Annette Photography Samantha Schannon samantha@samanthaannette.com
29 Self Storage Westy Storage Lindi Durocher wilton@westy.com
30 Water Remediation, Restoration & Build East Coast Water Restoration & Rebuild, LLC John Curcio eastcoastwaterrest@gmail.com
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